
© 2020 Intex International: intexinternational.com 	

Automatic Drywall Tools
A M E R I C A N  M A D E 

5  Y E A R  W A R R A N T Y

2

1

3

4

4

22

31

62

60

60

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

12 13

13

16

18

2325

26

27

28

29

32

33

3435

36

37

38

40

52

54

55

56

57

59

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

26

41

14

17

60

12 37

38

40

BigMudda® 
Wheel Assembly Kit

TIX605 BigMudda® High Capacity Finishing Box 140mm (5.5") Feb 2020

TIX608 BigMudda® High Capacity Finishing Box 200mm (8") Feb 2020

TIX610 BigMudda® High Capacity Finishing Box 250mm (10") Feb 2020

TIX612 BigMudda® High Capacity Finishing Box 300mm (12") JFeb 2020

TIX614 BigMudda® High Capacity Finishing Box 355mm (14") Feb 2020

PART # Location QTY 
Required Name

TIPFA221 1 2 4-40 x ¼” Fillister Head

TIPFA228 2 2 #6 Flat Washer

TIPFA230 3 1 #6 Star Washer

TIPFA231 4 4 6-32 x 3/8” Hex Bolt

TIPFA232 5 1 6-32 Hex Nut

TIPFA233 6 2 6-32 Nyloc Nut

TIPFA234 7 4 6-32 Nyloc Jam Nut

TIPFA238 8 4 6-32 x 3/16” Fillister Slot

TIPFA241 9 2 6-32 x 3/8” Binder Slot

TIPFA247 10 12 6-32 x 5/8” Hex Bolt (14 required on BigMudda)

TIPFA258 11 4 8-32 x ¼” Half Dog Set

TIPFA268 12 3 #10 Flat Washer

TIPFA271 13 3 10-24 Nyloc Nut

TIPFA272 14 2 10-24 Wing Nut

TIPFA274 15 3 10-24 X 3/8" Socket Head

TIPFA275 16 1 10-24 x ¾” Hex Bolt

TIPFA279 17 2 10-24 x 1" Fillister Slot

TIPFA280 18 2 #10 Belleville Washer

TIPFA286 19 3 1/4" x 1/2" Flat Washer

TIPFA327 20 2 10-24 X 1-1/4 Fillister Slot (5.5" Box Only)

TIPFBB2-10 21 1 Hinge BigMudda Roll Face (8,10 or 12)

TIPFFB10 22 1 Blade Bar (5.5,7,8,10,12,14") (see sub-assembly)

TIPFFB11 23 1 Adjuster Spring (5.5,7,8 or 10) 

TIPFFB11-12 24 2 Adjuster Spring (12 or 14) 

TIPFFB12 25 1 Adjuster Setting Clip  (see sub-assembly)

TIPFFB16 26 2 Door Spring Nut

TIPFFB17 27 2 Door Spring

TIPFFB18 28 1 Adjuster Ret Screw (see sub-assembly)

TIPFFB19 29 2 Adjuster Pin 6/32 x 1 ½” Hex Head Brass

TIPFFB1B 30 1 Sweep Grip (7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPFFB2-10 31 1 Box Roll Face (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPFFB25-10 32 1 Rubber Gasket Retainer (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPFFB2A 33 2 Bushing

PART # Location QTY 
Required Name

TIPFFB32 34 2 Thumb Release Clip

TIPFFB32A 35 2 Thumb Release Clip Screw

TIPFFB35 36 1 Pin   (see sub-assembly)

TIPFFB36 37 2 New Style Box Wheel (Aluminum)

TIPFFB37 38 2 New Style O-Ring

TIPFFB38 39 2 Axle Wheel Bushing

TIPFFB39 40 2 Axle Wheel Screw

TIPFFB4A 41 2 Stainless Steel Washer

TIPFFB4B 42 2 Backing Washer

TIPFFB4C 43 2 Hinge Door Spacer

TIPFFB4E 44 1 5.5" Door Spacer (5.5" Box Only)

TIPFFB5A 45 1 Axle Bushing

TIPFFB7 46 1 Shoe-Right

TIPFFB7A 47 1 Shoe-Left

TIPFFB8 48 2 Bar Retainer Clip

TIPFFB9-10 49 1 Blade (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPHFBB1-10 50 1 Hinge BigMudda Rear Plate  (8,10 or 12)

TIPHFBB14-10 51 1 Hinge BigMudda Door Gasket (8,10, or 12)

TIPHFBB4-10 52 1 BigMudda Hinge Box Door  (8,10 or 12)

TIPHFFB1-10 53 1 Hinge Box Rear Plate (5.5,7, 8 10,12 or 14)

TIPHFBB14-10 54 1 Door Gasket  (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPHFFB1A 55 1 Mud Seal Strip (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPHFFB3 56 2 Hinge Box End Plate - Right

TIPHFFB3A 57 2 Hinge Box End Plate - Left

TIPHFFB4-10 58 1 Hinge Box Door (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPHFFB5-10 59 1 Axle (5.5,7,8,10,12 or 14)

TIPCT4 60 4 Nylatron Wafer Bushing

TIPFA244 61 1 6-32 x ½” Pan Slot (5" Only)

TIPFFB24 62 1 Rubber Gasket

ONLY AVAILABLE AS 
KIT: TIPFFBA36


